11/16/2019

Rolph
Keller, A.
Evans
Emma
Babetski
Jeffries
Rismanchi
Bylina
Cegqglia, Sr
Connors
Griffith
Cavallo
Schuler
Grote
Korleski
Conway
Minutello
Petronchak
Rinaldi
Fitzgerald
Price
Perry, D.
DeSimone
Ellis
Rutigliano
Nowark
Ceglia, Jr
Smith
Rapp
Thiry, F.
Wolters
Yusko
Thiry, L.
Keller, B.
Keller, G.
Sinclair
Smoot
Nolan

$$$

12
13
24
16
29
50
38
24
11
40
22
14
14
27
26

8
33
37
42
31
26
34

8
13
23
22

4
10
20
19

6

9
1
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Avg

12
13
24
16
27
49
38
24

9
40
21
14
14
26
24

6
33
37
42
31
26
33

8
13
21
20

4
10
19
19

4

©

15
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DGA List - Vardon

Vardon

12
13
21
13
22
37
29
22

9
31
20
13
13
20
23

4
28
29
30
27
26
27

8
13
21
20

4

9
18
17

4

9
14
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Avg
Score

88.083
102.231
83.292
90.250
91.630
88.347
93.737
81.000
86.667
85.500
88.952
97.643
86.571
93.154
90.583
91.167
96.303
84.162
85.317
112.129
93.423
93.788
104.000
95.154
100.762
108.450
93.500
95.400
99.368
109.368
97.500
108.333
110.533
91.667
96.571
97.250
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

Vardon
Avg

70.000
71.385
71.714
72.231
72.636
73.514
73.586
73.591
73.667
73.710
74.050
74.077
74.231
74.350
74.391
74.500
74.500
74.621
74.724
75.556
75.654
75.667
75.750
75.769
76.667
76.950
77.000
78.000
78.222
79.000
79.750
82.778
83.429
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!

HDCP
Diff

143.7
251.3

95.6
145.7
171.9
131.7
176.4

64.1
119.9
101.6
143.7
215.0
124.3
172.7
140.1
141.3
205.7

73.3
104.3
330.9
174.0
159.4
259.8
179.1
220.3
312.8
157.7
183.9
211.9
292.5
167.0
257.7
264.9
169.4
137.0
176.0
268.3
210.0

HDCP
Index

13.7
24.1

9.1
13.9
16.5
12.6
16.9

6.1
11.5

9.7
13.7
20.6
11.9
16.5
13.4
135
19.7

7.0
10.0
31.7
16.7
15.3
24.9
171
21.1
30.0
151
17.6
20.3
28.0
16.0
24.7
254
16.2
131
16.8
25.7
20.1

Money

$150.75
$570.45
$400.15
$51.65
($72.45)
$391.40
$192.95
$173.85
$170.15
$229.50
($66.75)
$27.90
($169.10)
($13.90)
$28.50
($42.75)
($244.60)
$66.00
($38.70)
$120.55
($254.00)
($72.90)
$6.25
($39.75)
($277.75)
$0.40
($84.70)
($58.55)
($246.70)
($114.00)
($49.50)
($173.40)
($277.45)
($62.05)
($134.90)
($53.60)
($39.00)
$0.00



